SABE January 2022 semester




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

1002162471 Jarett Ang Rui Long
1001849908 Jaron Sim Shao Jie
1002161985 Joanne Chan Wen Hui
1001851136 Koh Wen Xuan
1001957364 Kong Vooi Kent
1001953995 Kong Wei Hoong
1001747427 Lai Zhi Zhen
1001953544 Lau Yee Seng
1001953728 Lau Zi Yi

1001955155 Law Jun Li
1001850102 Lee Hong Sheng
1001954992 Lee Pei Yin
1001748021 Lee Yong Teng
1001954328 Liew Jingshan
1002059981 Lim Jia Ying
1001850570 Lim Ke Zhen
1002058662 Lim Wei San
1002061029 Lim Xiao Wen
1001850790 Lim Xin Yi
1002058394 Lok Chi Yin
1001849977 Long Ji Yang
1001954365 Looi Xiao Wei
1001955427 Lum Kar Man
1001645247 Lum Wen Hao
1001747604 Mandy Lai Ping Jie
1002058560 Mew Zi Wei
1001851638 Mohamed Rashid Mohamed Mihilar
1001850447 Ng Xin Ru
1302059403 Nurshyazuana Fadzira Binti Mohammad Safri
1001850179 On Zi Shan
1001953249 Pang Jian Sheng
1001953911 Ryan Pang Khang Yueh
1001850335 Sean Tan Seong Kean
1001850657 Sean Yong Sen Wen

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture

AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN SN AN AN SN SN SN SN AN AN AN SN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN NSNS



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

1002058077 Serena Chong Yi Shuen
1001747426 Siaw Yong Shen
1001851356 Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian
1001955111 Sim Jian Kiang
1001849891 Soh Hoo Ze Xiang
1002058159 Soh Xuan En
1001850399 Tan Jia Ming
1001955284 Tan Li Ye

1001849423 Tan Shi Kei
1001953424 Tan Wei Ling
1001954442 Tan Wei Xiang
1001850858 Tan Yin Yee
1001954909 Tan Zi Ling
1001953061 Teo Li Vee
1001850379 Tey Yu Xuan
1002059167 Too Kar Yee
1002058307 Tow Shi Kim
1001850343 Valerie Tan Qin Rou
1002162673 Veronica Neoh Jing Jing
1001954727 Waweru Robin Wambugu
1001956747 Yap Jien Yong
1001954299 Yap Jing Wen
1001747392 Yoong Yee Wah

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture ecra

NO

~N o ok WwN B

STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME
1001852781 Ashwenee A/P Sivakumar
1002060966 Celine ong Gaik Cheng
1001746696 Chen Yen lJia
1002161095 Choy Jun Hong
1001954818 Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern
1002164418 Elaine Ooi Yee Ning
1002061051 Khoo Li Wen

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

~— N



10
11
12
13
14
15

1001953663 Liew Yean Ling
1001747937 Lim Khay Shin
1002162437 Nicole Howie Sutanto
1001957325 Phang Wai Chuan
1002162169 Rocano Hadyancia
1002061001 Sua Yong Rong
1001852349 William Valentine
1002164310 Won Xin Yin

Diploma in Architectural Studies pias

NO

O© O ~NO O &~ WN -

e ol
w N Rk o

STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME
1002058079 Ang Qiao Ting
1002058361 Chan Kah Gin
1002162123 Chia Chu Jun
1002162286 Chong Zhi Hua
1002058028 Cody Ng Joon Hong
1002164265 Evelyn Chea Ming Yen
1002161380 Jessica Chu Siao Yin
1002058162 Lai Xin Qi
1002058310 Lim Wanling
1002059898 Mandy Lim Jia Jia
1002161519 Seaw Woon Bin
1002060617 Wee lJia Bao
1002058392 Wong Jing Qi

Diploma in Interior Architecture pua

NO

1
2
3

STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME
1002059260 Ching Jin Kai
1002163996 Choo Poh Sin
1002165260 Tan Joe Yi

in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture

Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts

AN SN SN S S S S
N o N N N N

PROGRAMME
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies

PROGRAMME
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture



