

19	1002162471 Jarett Ang Rui Long	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
20	1001849908 Jaron Sim Shao Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
21	1002161985 Joanne Chan Wen Hui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
22	1001851136 Koh Wen Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
23	1001957364 Kong Vooi Kent	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
24	1001953995 Kong Wei Hoong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
25	1001747427 Lai Zhi Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
26	1001953544 Lau Yee Seng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
27	1001953728 Lau Zi Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
28	1001955155 Law Jun Li	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
29	1001850102 Lee Hong Sheng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
30	1001954992 Lee Pei Yin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
31	1001748021 Lee Yong Teng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
32	1001954328 Liew Jingshan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
33	1002059981 Lim Jia Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
34	1001850570 Lim Ke Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
35	1002058662 Lim Wei San	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
36	1002061029 Lim Xiao Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
37	1001850790 Lim Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
38	1002058394 Lok Chi Yin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
39	1001849977 Long Ji Yang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
40	1001954365 Looi Xiao Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
41	1001955427 Lum Kar Man	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
42	1001645247 Lum Wen Hao	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
43	1001747604 Mandy Lai Ping Jie	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
44	1002058560 Mew Zi Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
45	1001851638 Mohamed Rashid Mohamed Mihilar	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
46	1001850447 Ng Xin Ru	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
47	1302059403 Nurshyazuana Fadzira Binti Mohammad Safri	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
48	1001850179 On Zi Shan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
49	1001953249 Pang Jian Sheng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
50	1001953911 Ryan Pang Khang Yueh	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
51	1001850335 Sean Tan Seong Kean	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
52	1001850657 Sean Yong Sen Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

53	1002058077 Serena Chong Yi Shuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
54	1001747426 Siaw Yong Shen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
55	1001851356 Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
56	1001955111 Sim Jian Kiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
57	1001849891 Soh Hoo Ze Xiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
58	1002058159 Soh Xuan En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
59	1001850399 Tan Jia Ming	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
60	1001955284 Tan Li Ye	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
61	1001849423 Tan Shi Kei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
62	1001953424 Tan Wei Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
63	1001954442 Tan Wei Xiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
64	1001850858 Tan Yin Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
65	1001954909 Tan Zi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
66	1001953061 Teo Li Vee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
67	1001850379 Tey Yu Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
68	1002059167 Too Kar Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
69	1002058307 Tow Shi Kim	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
70	1001850343 Valerie Tan Qin Rou	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
71	1002162673 Veronica Neoh Jing Jing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
72	1001954727 Waweru Robin Wambugu	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
73	1001956747 Yap Jien Yong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
74	1001954299 Yap Jing Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
75	1001747392 Yoong Yee Wah	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001852781 Ashwenee A/P Sivakumar	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
2	1002060966 Celine ong Gaik Cheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
3	1001746696 Chen Yen Jia	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
4	1002161095 Choy Jun Hong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
5	1001954818 Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
6	1002164418 Elaine Ooi Yee Ning	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
7	1002061051 Khoo Li Wen	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

8	1001953663 Liew Yean Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
9	1001747937 Lim Khay Shin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
10	1002162437 Nicole Howie Sutanto	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
11	1001957325 Phang Wai Chuan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
12	1002162169 Rocano Hadyancia	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
13	1002061001 Sua Yong Rong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
14	1001852349 William Valentine	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
15	1002164310 Won Xin Yin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1002058079 Ang Qiao Ting	Diploma in Architectural Studies
2	1002058361 Chan Kah Gin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
3	1002162123 Chia Chu Jun	Diploma in Architectural Studies
4	1002162286 Chong Zhi Hua	Diploma in Architectural Studies
5	1002058028 Cody Ng Joon Hong	Diploma in Architectural Studies
6	1002164265 Evelyn Chea Ming Yen	Diploma in Architectural Studies
7	1002161380 Jessica Chu Siao Yin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
8	1002058162 Lai Xin Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies
9	1002058310 Lim WanJing	Diploma in Architectural Studies
10	1002059898 Mandy Lim Jia Jia	Diploma in Architectural Studies
11	1002161519 Seaw Woon Bin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
12	1002060617 Wee Jia Bao	Diploma in Architectural Studies
13	1002058392 Wong Jing Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1002059260 Ching Jin Kai	Diploma in Interior Architecture
2	1002163996 Choo Poh Sin	Diploma in Interior Architecture
3	1002165260 Tan Joe Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture